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PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Alpha is a synergistic blend of quaternary 
ammonium compounds.
A broad spectrum disinfectant suitable for 
regular use in cleanrooms and controlled 
environments.
Validated to be rotational with Beta.
Effective against bacteria, mycobacteria and 
fungi.
The formulation has low toxicity and does not 
contain any hazardous aldehydes or chlorine 
generating components.
Alpha is colourless and fragrance-free.
Pre-mixed solution ensures homogenous 
distribution.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Hard surface cleaning agent.
5 Litre container complete with a screw on 
air tight cap. 
Convenient carrying size and weight. 
Visible liquid level. 
Easy to use.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MANUFACTURING
The product is filled and capped in a Grade B 
(in use) cleanroom. 
Packaging is performed in a Grade C (in use) 
cleanroom. 
The disinfectant is filtered through a 0.2 
micron filter at the point of fill.

DISINFECTANT SPECIFICATION 
Blend of quaternary ammonium compounds.

PACKAGING
Primary packaging: 5 Litre container 
complete with a screw on air tight cap. 
Secondary packaging: double bagged in 
polythene bags. 
2 double-bagged bottles in the box.

STERILISATION DETAILS
Gamma Irradiation (minimum 25kGy).

QUALITY ASSURANCE
Product supplied under BS EN ISO 9001 
registered systems.

SHELF LIFE
2 years from date of manufacture.

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a dry, well-ventilated area in ambient
conditions.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
4CleanGuardALPHA 5Litre RFU

STERILE



PRODUCT INFORMATION
DISINFECTANT PERFORMANCE
 

ISSUE 3 | DATE 01/04/2025 | PAGE 2 OF 2 

Protocol

Phase 2
Step 1

Phase 2
Step 2

BS EN 1279 Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Escherichia coli 

Staphylococcus aureus 

Enterococcus hirae 

Aspergillus niger 

Candida albicans 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa 

Escherichia coli 

Staphylococcus aureus 

Enterococcus hirae 

Corynebacterium diptheriae

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins 

5 mins 

30 mins 

30 mins 

5 mins

5 mins 

5 mins 

5 mins 

5 mins

Dirty

Dirty 

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Dirty

Clean

Clean

Clean

Clean

Clean

> 5.0 

> 5.0 

> 5.0 

> 5.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0 

> 4.0

7.76 

7.40 

7.72 

7.83 

> 4.00 

> 4.00 

4.42 

6.08 

5.04 

4.39 

4.99

Organism Contact Time (min) Conditions Log reduction to pass Log reduction

ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION

SUSPENSION TESTS

BS EN 1650

BS EN 13704

Micronclean Ltd | Roman Bank | Skegness | Lincolnshire | PE25 1SQ 
T.  01754 767377 | E. sales@micronclean.co.uk | W.  www.micronclean.com Q 05531 ENMS 637139EMS 34541

Louth
MD 511992

 Sterile Code Non-Sterile Code Description Size Pack Qty Case Qty Case Dimensions Weight

ZSAP03005 Alpha 5L RFU Sterile 5L Each 2 x 5L 10 Kg290 x 215 x 290mm

The above product table does not show the regional product codes for clarity. However, to ensure that product labels with the correct languages are 
ordered and dispatched please contact us.


