



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ALPHA 5Litre RFU STERILE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Alpha is a synergistic blend of quaternary ammonium compounds.

A broad spectrum disinfectant suitable for regular use in cleanrooms and controlled environments.

Validated to be rotational with Beta.

Effective against bacteria, mycobacteria and fungi.

The formulation has low toxicity and does not contain any hazardous aldehydes or chlorine generating components.

Alpha is colourless and fragrance-free. Pre-mixed solution ensures homogenous distribution.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hard surface cleaning agent. 5 Litre container complete with a screw on air tight cap. Convenient carrying size and weight. Visible liquid level. Easy to use.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MANUFACTURING

The product is filled and capped in a Grade B (in use) cleanroom.

Packaging is performed in a Grade C (in use) cleanroom.

The disinfectant is filtered through a 0.2 micron filter at the point of fill.

DISINFECTANT SPECIFICATION

Blend of quaternary ammonium compounds.

PACKAGING

Primary packaging: 5 Litre container complete with a screw on air tight cap. Secondary packaging: double bagged in polythene bags. 2 double-bagged bottles in the box.



STERILISATION DETAILS

Gamma Irradiation (minimum 25kGy).

QUALITY ASSURANCE

Product supplied under BS EN ISO 9001 registered systems.

SHELF LIFE

2 years from date of manufacture.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a dry, well-ventilated area in ambient conditions.



PRODUCT INFORMATION

DISINFECTANT PERFORMANCE

SUSPENSION TESTS										
	Protocol	Organism	Contact Time (min)	Conditions	Log reduction to pass	Log reduction				
Phase 2 Step 1	BS EN 1279	Pseudomonas aeruginosa	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.76				
		Escherichia coli	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.40				
		Staphylococcus aureus	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.72				
		Enterococcus hirae	5 mins	Dirty	> 5.0	7.83				
	BS EN 1650	Aspergillus niger	30 mins	Dirty	> 4.0	> 4.00				
		Candida albicans	30 mins	Dirty	> 4.0	> 4.00				
Phase 2 Step 2	BS EN 13704	Pseudomonas aeruginosa	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.42				
		Escherichia coli	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	6.08				
		Staphylococcus aureus	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	5.04				
		Enterococcus hirae	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.39				
		Corynebacterium diptheriae	5 mins	Clean	> 4.0	4.99				

ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION

Non-Sterile Code	Sterile Code	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Case Qty	Case Dimensions	Weight
	ZSAP03005	Alpha 5L RFU Sterile	5L	Each	2 x 5L	290 x 215 x 290mm	10 Kg

The above product table does not show the regional product codes for clarity. However, to ensure that product labels with the correct languages are ordered and dispatched please contact us.

